
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

10
4
8
51
136
75
138

Name

JEAN CARLO RAMOS
FABIO APARECIDO  DOS SANTOS
PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO
VENICIO VOIGT
GABRIEL GELSLEISTER
MURILO LIMA FRANÇA
NICOLAS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

Best Tm

1:05.245
1:06.156
1:06.433
1:07.755
1:10.430
1:10.660

Diff

0.911
1.188
2.510
5.185
5.415

In Lap

6
6
2
5
8
8
0

Cidade

CURITIBA
JARINU
CURITIBA
BRAÇO DO TROMBUDO
ANTONIO CARLOS
TUBARÃO
PORTÃO

Patrocínio

YAMAHA/GERAÇÃO/MONSTER/JMR/ASW/GAIA/PROX/GAERNE/MXGRINGA/SER
GERAÇÃO
KAWASAKI,PROTORK,SCUD,MASTER,RFIX,SERGINHO SUSPENSION
DURAG FACTORY RACING,IMS RACE WEAR,RFIX GRAFICOS, PV INDUSTR
RICHARD BEROIS COMPETIÇÔES, DURAG,IMOBILIARIA SUPER, NOVO ES
FAUSTO AUTOMOVEIS/ PERFISUD/ ESQUADRIMAX/ SHOP BIKE/ LIDERAN
SPINELLI/ VIOLA/ DILVO/ANCKER/ CT SHERER/ DE PIERE

Sorted on Best Lap time
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5ª Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
MX2

Treino Cronometrado

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 10:07:57

Tubarão 1,100 Km
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